
Ati ACCOUNT of the ElPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 24th March, 1926.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries to which
Exported.

Norway ... ...

Franco

West Coast of Africa . . .

United States of America

Argentine Kepublic

New Zealand

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of \
theExportationsregis- •
tered in the week J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars. .

£

...

...

. ...

... •

"•
...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

18,800

11,372

2,054,534s

•"

...

...

2,084,706

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

' £

...

...

...

...

678,028

.,.

«•••

678,028

Not of legal
tender- in the

United
Kingdom.

£

.'..

• ••

...

...

...

-

• ••

...

Total of
Gold.,

£

...

18,800

11,372

2,054,534

678,028

...

...

2,762,734

SlLVEE.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

•••«

...

...

...

...

Refined.

i

£

- 1,815

5,900

...

18,900

...

81

649

27,345

Coin.

/

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• ••

"'

25,000

...

...

7,1.00

...

32,100

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

.

...

...

...

•••

...

...

...

Total of
Silver.

£ '

1,815

5,900

25,000

18,900

7,181

649

59,445

.̂

Total of Gold
arid Silver.

£

1,815

24,700

36,372

2,073,434

678,028

7,181

649

2,822,179
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London.
• 25th March, 1920.

H. V. READE, Principal.


