AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 24th March, 1920.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which Exported.	Gold.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			. Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
	£	£	· £	£	£	£	£	£	, £	£ :	£
Norway	•••	•••			•••		1,815			1,815	1,815
France		18,800		- ***	18,800	:	5,900		•••	5,900	24,700
West Coast of Africa	•••	11,372		•••	11,372	•••	•••	25,000	••• _·	25,000	36,372
United States of America		2,054,534	•••	•••	2,054,534	***	18,900	•••		18,900	2,073,434
Argentine Republic	•••	•••	678,028	•••	678,028	•••	•••		, 	•••	678,028
New Zealand	•••	•••	•^•		•••		-81	7,100	•••	7,181	7,181
Other Countries		•••	•••		•••		649	•••	•••	649	649
				- !		•					
Total Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week		2,084,706	678,028	• •••	2,762,734	•••	27,345	32,100	•••	59,445	2,822,179

Statistical Department, Custom House, London. 25th March, 1920.

H. V. READE, Principal.